TR-Katalog 2014www.tr-electronic.com
Linear Encoders
Overview
2 www.tr-electronic.com
Functional description
The magnostrictive linear encoders of TR capture linear
movements and convert them into electrical output signals.
This measuring principle is based on a travel time delay

Suggested Products
Linear Encoder - Magnetostriction - Cascadable Linear Encoders
Ordering code Name Measurement length
LMC55 master
326M-00001 PROFIBUS
326M-00002 CANopen
326M-00003 EtherCAT
LMC55 Slave
326S-00002 typ 1 2,000 mm
326S-00001 typ 2 2,000 mm
LMC55 End element typ 1
326E-00009 typ 1 250 mm
326E-00005 typ 1 500 mm
326E-00011 typ 1 750 mm
326E-00017 typ 1 850 mm
326E-00004 typ 1 1,000 mm
326E-00013 typ 1 1,250 mm
326E-00001 Typ 1 1,500 mm
326E-00015 typ 1 1,750 mm
326E-00015 typ 1 2,000 mm
LMC55 End element typ 2
326E-00010 typ 2 250 mm
326E-00006 typ 2 500 mm
326E-00012 typ 2 750 mm
326E-00018 typ 2 850 mm
326E-00003 typ 2 1,000 mm
326E-00014 typ 2 1,250 mm
326E-00002 typ 2 1,500 mm
326E-00016 typ 2 1,750 mm
326E-00008 typ 2 2,000 mm
For further product information simply enter the order number in the search fi eld at www.tr-electronic.de.
www.tr-electronic.com 37
We will help you to select the most suitable products from the complete TR range. Please contact us (info@tr-electronic.de).
2. Searchfield (top right) on